По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: sro@nt-rt.ru    www.sor.nt-rt.ru
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31

How to Order
510IM Immersible
Pressure Transmitter
510IM Immersible Pressure Transmitter with 0-20psi span (2 bars
range, 12M cable and certified Intrinsically Safe. (Cable length must
be specified.)
510IM- 20 - CL - IS
2
1
 Sensor
Range
 0-5 psi (0-0.35 bar) 1 BAR
   0-10 psi (0-0.7 bar) 1 BAR
   0-15 psi (0-1.0 bar) 2 BAR
   0-20 psi (0-1.4 bar) 2 BAR
  0-35 psi (0-2.5 bar) 5 BAR
   0-50 psi (0-3.5 bar) 5 BAR
 0-100 psi (0-7.0 bar) 10 BAR
 0-200 psi (0-14 bar) 20 BAR
 0-500 psi (0-35 bar) 50 BAR
  0-1000 psi (0-70 bar) 100 BAR
 0-2000 psi (0-140 bar) 200 BAR
 Custom span from 5-9.99 psi (0.35-0.69 bar) 1 BAR
 Custom span from 10-21.99 psi (0.70-1.51 bar) 2 BAR
 Custom span from 22-49.99 psi (1.52-3.4 bar) 5 BAR
 Custom span from 50-99.99 psi (3.5-6.9 bar) 10 BAR
 Custom span from 100-199.99 psi (7.0-13.8 bar) 20 BAR
 Custom span from 200-499.99 psi (14-34 bar) 50 BAR
 Custom span from 500-999.99 psi (35-69 bar) 100 BAR
 Custom span from 1000-2000 psi (70-140 bar) 200 BAR
 Note: Custom span must be specified.
3
5
10
15
35
50
100
200
500
1K
2K
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R7
 5 ft. (1.5 m)
 10 ft. (3.0 m)
 15 ft. (4.5 m)
 20 ft. (6.0 m)
 1 to 5000 ft. (0.3 to 1524 m)
    custom length (must be specified)
R8
5
10
15
20
 Intrinsically Safe (845 ft./
   257.5m maximum cable length)
 SS wired to control with
   customer-specified information
 Calibration Certificate